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44

Period 1  Hello!

4

Listen and say.

Listen and fi nd.

UNIT 
1

1

2
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5

Period 2

Trace.

Trace and fi nd. Say.

1

2

✏

✏

✏

55

✏

✏

✏
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6

Unit 1  Period 3

Listen and say.

Say.

Say and match.1

2

3
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7

2

3

Trace.

Sing.

Unit 1  Period 4

Find and circle.1

✏

✏
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8

Unit 1  Period 5

Listen and say.

Draw and colour. Say.

1

2

1
2
3
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9

2

3

Unit 1  Period 6

Trace and fi nd. Say.

Play. 

1 Trace and fi nd. Say.

✏

✏

✏

✏

✏

✏

In Unit 1 children learned:  to say hello  to ask someone’s name  to give their own name  
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10

UNIT Period 1  

10

Let’s eat! 
2

Listen and say.

Listen and match.1

3

Listen and say.2

2 3
1 2 3

1

✏
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11

2

1

Period 2

Find and circle.

Trace and copy. 1 2 3
1  1 1 1 1

2  2 2 2 2

3  3 3 3 3

1 2 3
1 2 3

✏

9780230409873.EFP_PB1A_updated.indd   11 5/10/11   1:58 PMThis page has been downloaded from www.englishforpalestine.com 
                                   © Macmillan Publishers 2011



12

Unit 2 Period 3

Listen and fi nd. Say.

Listen and write.

Count and write.

1

2

3

1
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13

1

2

Unit 2 Period 4  

Match.

Count and write.

1

2

3

1

✏
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14

Unit 2 Period 5

Count and write.

Listen. Write and colour.

Listen and say.

1

3

2

2

1  2  3
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1

2

3

Unit 2 Period 6  

1

2

3

Trace and match.

Find and circle. Say.

Play. 

✏

✏

✏

In Unit 2 children learned: to talk about food  to use the numbers 1, 2, 3 
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16

Period 1  UNIT 
3 Animals

Listen and fi nd.

Listen and say.

Listen and say.

1

2

3

1 2 3 5 6

4 5 6

5
4

64
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17

Period 2

1

2

Trace and copy.

Match.

4  4 4

5  5 5

6  6 6

4 5 6  

1

2

4 5 6

1 4

2 5

3 6

✏

4 5 6

✏

1

2
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Unit 3 Period 3

18

Listen. Say and do.

Listen and write.

Say and do.

1

2

3

4
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19

1

2

Unit 3 Period 4

Count and trace.

Join. Say.

✏

✏

✏

4

5

6

3 Sing.

1
1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

✏ ✏
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Unit 3 Period 5  

20

Listen and circle.

Find and say. Listen.

1

2

1

2
3

4

5

6
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1

2

3

Unit 3 Period 6  

Trace and complete. Copy.

Count and write.

Play. 

 1 ... 3 ... 5 6
✏

In Unit 3 children learned: to talk about animals  to use the numbers 4, 5, 6 

6

✏
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UNIT Period 1  

22

 
4 My body

Listen and say.

Listen and say.

Listen and touch.1

2

3

1  2  3  4  5  6  7 8 9 10

1

2
3

4

5

7

6

7 8 9 10

9 1087
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237 8 9 10

1

2

Period 2

Trace and copy.

Trace and fi nd. Say.

7  7 7 

8  8 8
1

21

✏

9  9 9 2

10 10 10

✏

✏

✏

7  8  9  10
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Unit 4 Period 3  

24

Colour. Find and say.

Listen. Touch and say.

Listen and write.

1

2

3

8

✏
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25

1

2

3

Unit 4 Period 4

Join. Say.

Find and circle.

Sing.

4

3

5

4

6

5

7

6

8

7

9

8

1

2

3

4 5

6

7 8

9

9 10

10

2

10

1

1

3

2

✏

✏
✏
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Unit 4 Period 5  

26

Listen and say.

Listen and complete.

Count and write.

1

2

3

= 

= =

= 

= 

 1 2 ... ... 5 6 ... 8 ... ...

7
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27

1

2

3

Unit 4 Period 6

 1 ... 3 ... 5 ... 7 ... ... 10

Trace and complete. Copy.

Count and circle.

Play. 

9

3

7

6

8

✏

In Unit 4 children learned: to talk about parts of the body  to use the numbers 7, 8, 9, 10 
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28

UNIT Period 1   
5 Revision

Listen and say.

Count and write.

Listen and fi nd.1

2

3
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29

4 Trace and copy.

 1 2 3 4 5
✏

 6 7 8 9 10
✏

 1 2 3 4 5

 6 7 8 9 10

✏
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30

Unit 5 Period 2  

Listen and say.

Listen and write.

Listen and circle.

1

2

3

3
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31

4

5

Join. Say.

Count and write.

+ =

+ =

+ =

+ =

+ =

3

1

1

10
5

7

4

6

8
5

7

9
6

8

10
7

8
9

9
10

2

4 3
2

13

5 2

4

6
3

✏

✏

✏
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32

Unit 5 Period 3  

Listen and fi nd.

Listen. Count and say.

Say.

1

2

3
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33

4

5

Count and write. Say.

Find and circle.

5

In Unit 5 children revised the language learned in Units 1–4 
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34

Period 1  UNIT 
6 My classroom

Listen and fi nd.

Listen and say.

Listen and say.

1

3

2

  a c

a
c
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35  a c

1

2

Period 2

Find and circle.

Trace and copy.

a a a c a a c c a
c c c c a c c a a

✏

 a a a2

1

 a a a2

1

✏

 c c c

 c c c
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Say.3

Unit 6 Period 3  

36

Listen and fi nd.

Listen and say.

1

2
What’s this?

What’s this?

It’s a bag.

It’s a bag.
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37

 c  c c

 c  c c

 a  a a
 a  a a

1

2

Unit 6 Period 4

Write. Say.

Trace and copy.

2

1

2

1

1

✏

1 2 3 54 6
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Unit 6 Period 5  

38

Look. Count and write.

Listen and say.

Say.

1

2

3

7
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39

1

2

3

Unit 6 Period 6

Think and match. Say.

Listen and draw.

Play.

In Unit 6 children learned: to talk about things in the classroom  to ask and say what things are 

✏
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40

UNIT Period 1   
7 My family

Listen and say.

Listen and fi nd.1

2

  e o
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41

1

2

3

Period 2

Find and circle.

Trace and copy.

Sing.

e e o o e o e o e
o o e o o e o e o

 o o o
 o o o

 e e e
 e e e

✏
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Unit 7 Period 3  

42

Listen and circle.

Listen and say.

Listen and write.

1

2

3

Who’s this? This is Wafa.

1
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43

1

2

3

Unit 7 Period 4

Think and write.

Trace and copy.

Match.

a   c   e   o

e   o   c   a

e   o   a   c

o   e   c   a 

  e e e

1 2 3 54 6

✏

✏

  o o o

1

  e o
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Unit 7 Period 5  

44

Listen and fi nd.1

Listen and say.

Say.

2

3

Who’s this?

Who’s this?

This is my mum.

This is the baby.
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1

2

3

Unit 7 Period 6  

Match and say.

Find and circle.

Play. 

o

c

a

e

✏

a a aa a ae e e
c c a a ac c cc
e e e eo o oo o
o o o o oa a a a

In Unit 7 children learned: to talk about family  to ask and say who someone is  

✏
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46

Period 1   
8 Let’s drink!

Listen and write.

Listen and fi nd.1

3

d g q

Listen and say.2

3

UNIT

9780230409873.EFP_PB1A_updated.indd   46 5/10/11   2:14 PMThis page has been downloaded from www.englishforpalestine.com 
                                   © Macmillan Publishers 2011



47d g q

1

2

Period 2

Find and circle.

Trace and copy.

d d gg g gd d g

g g g q qq g qg

q q d qq q qd d

✏

 q  q q1

2

 q  q q1

2

 d  d d
21

 d  d d
21

 g  g g1

2

 g  g g1

2
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48

Unit 8 Period 3  

Listen and say.

Say.

Listen and fi nd.1

2

3
What’s this?

What’s this?

 It’s water.

 It’s apple juice.
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49

1

2

Unit 8 Period 4

 d  d d
21

 g  g g1

2

 q  q q1

2

Match.

Trace and copy.

✏

✏

q

d

g

a o e

c

✏
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Unit 8 Period 5  

Match. Listen.

Listen and say.

Listen and chant.

1

2

3

1 3 52 4 6✏
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1

2

3

Unit 8 Period 6  

Circle.

Count and match.

Play. 

5
6
7
8
9

10

✏

a o

q g

c g

o e

c d

d g

In Unit 8 children learned: to talk about drinks  to ask and say what things are  
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Period 1  

52

UNIT 
9 Revision

Listen and fi nd.

Listen and say.

Say.

1

2

3
What’s this?  It’s a book.

1  

2  
4  

3  5  6  7  8 
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4

5

Write.

Count and write.

a  c  d  e  g  o

g

4
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Unit 9 Period 2  

54

Listen and fi nd.

Listen and say.

Say.

1

2

3
Who’s this? This is my dad.

What’s this? It’s a zebra. 
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55

a  bag hand Sami

c  cat       coffee insect

4

5

6

Match.

Find and circle.

Complete.

1   4  6   9 2

e d a q g o c

d q e o c a g

✏
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Unit 9 Period 3  

56

Listen and fi nd.

Listen and say.

Find and say.

1

2

3

What’s this?  It’s coffee.
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57

4 Count and write.

a a a a a a a a
c c c
e e e e e e e
o o o o o o o o o o
d d d d
g g g g g
q q

 = 3
 = 5
 = 10
 = 7

 = 4
 = 8
 = 2

c
✏

In Unit 9 children revised the language learned in Units 5–8  
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58

a

Amir [

apple juice

b

baby []

bag [

board []

book]

bread []

brother []

bye [

c

cat]

cheese []

coffee []

d

Dad []

dates []

desk []

dog []

Picture dictionary
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e

egg []

f

face [

finger []

g

goat [

goodbye 

h

hand [

head []

hello

hi

i

insect []

j

juice []

k

kitten []

l

leg []  

lion []

m

me

melon [ 
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milk []

mouth []

Mum 

n

nose []

nuts []

o

olives 

orange juice []

p

pencil []

Pip []

Polly []

r

rabbit []

s

Salwa []

Sami []

sister []

t

Tala []

tea []

teacher []
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w

water []

z

zebra []

numbers

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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a apple

b bag

c cat

d dog

e egg

f fig

g goat

h hand

i insect

j juice

k kitten

l lion

m melon

n nut

a b c d e f g h i j k l m 

The alphabet
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h hand

i insect

j juice

k kitten

l lion

m melon

n nut

o olive

p pencil

q quiet 

r rabbit

s skate

t teacher

u umbrella

v van

w water

x box

y yo-yo

z zebra

n o p q r s t u v w x y z
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